
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIZZY KEEN Last start Masters winner GUN, 29/10/2020, R11, M 1M 2M 1M M1/3A. Syphers 478318 14/0298

 2 FOXY TRALEE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R3, M 6M 6M 3P M3/2T. Luke 466116 14/0214

 3 TRENDY TRALEE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 4M 7M 5Y M3/1P. Midson 466113 18/0139

 4 FERNANDO'S POINT 1 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 5Y M3/2B. Spence 485575 9/0110

 5 LONDYN'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 7Y 3Y 6M M3/1B. Spence 478256 7/0108

 6 BUD STAR Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 6Y M3/2B. Spence 465921 5/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P NG 431 1-5

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTRAGEOUS JET Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 4P 5/4D. Howarth 520904 2/0192

 2 DANCER MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 2Y 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0182

 3 SOUTHWOOD MIA Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 2P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0176

 4 URANA FERNANDO 3 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1P 1Y 5/4M. Craig 521125 4/0167

 5 TRALEE ACE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 4Y 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 2/0161

 6 POWER GRIP Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 1Y 5/4M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 1/0158

 7 BIG DIGGER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 6Y 5/4B. Allen 521385 2/0146

 8 WATKINS GLEN Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 7P 5/1D. Eveleigh 484852 5/3140

 9 LOCH IT Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4A. Verhagen 507443 5/0134

 10 MULWEE BANJO Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/4A. Verhagen 495175 3/0112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P NG 431 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FULL POWERED Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 8P 5/1R. Hobson 496742 6/4257

 2 BUNYA BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3P 6P 5/4K. Perrett 521538 3/0188

 3 BLACK MASERATI Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 488062 5/0154

 4 OUTBACK LISA Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 1P 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0142

 5 TRALEE ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5Y 5P 5/2M. Mabbott 517803 3/2141

 6 LONE COWGIRL Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 5P 5/2K. Perrett 496838 5/2137

 7 ANN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 4Y 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 2/0130

 8 SERENA CREEK Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 4P 5/4D. Hoskins 521363 5/0123

 9 SHE KNOWS UNO Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 8P 5/4A. White 520903 1/0116

 10 LEMON TREE LASS Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 8Y 5/4H. Ayre 500303 2/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 6P 1/2W. Marmara 498264 16/13258

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 November 2020 - 06:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GRAND WOLF 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 3Y 4/1/3C. Rosier 489679 12/10239

 2 SOCK'S MULWEE Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R5, P 4P (FEL)Y 1P 4/1/2V. Cleghorn 498807 5/4231

 3 FOXY TRALEE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R3, M 6M 6M 3P 4/1/3T. Luke 466116 14/4214

 4 DANA BIG JOHNNY 3 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 4/1/3C. Rosier 498484 6/4186

 5 BAR RAISER Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. King 494359 5/4183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONT'S CHARLIE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 4P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0168

 2 IDLE MISS Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 6Y 3P 2Y 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/0109

 3 LOGISTICS LICKER 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 6Y 7P 7P 5/4B. Garland 525989 1/074

 4 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2S. Noad 526511 3/2228

 5 INFRA BLUE Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 6P 1Y 5/1K. Campbell 521160 6/3211

 6 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R10, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/2W. Marmara 525627 5/2192

 7 CAWBOURNE RINGO Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1N. Hand 526401 5/4186

 8 MY GIRL MORGAN Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R9, Y 5Y 3Y 3P 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/3184

 9 WESTSIDE LATER 2 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/3T. Fleming 494580 4/1170

 10 URANA FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1P 1Y 5/2M. Craig 521125 4/2167

 11 DANCE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1J. Bush 498351 9/3163

 12 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3159

 13 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 2Y 5/1W. Marmara 498259 6/3155

 14 JOEY'S NEMESIS Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R3, Y 1Y 6Y 8P 5/1E. Edwards 494638 8/4148

 15 BIG BASH PUNTER Weighted points score CRN, 16/09/2020, R10 4P 4P 7P 5/3K. Fuller 520212 2/1144

 16 NULA'S DOLLAR Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R8, P 7P 1P 6Y 5/3J. Eather 493654 4/1134

 17 DANA HOPALONG 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4C. Rosier 507618 2/0129

 18 SPARRA'S MATE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 8Y 8Y 5/4S. Howarth 499474 2/0122

 19 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 5Y 2P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/0122

 20 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R3, Y 2Y 4P 5Y 5/1S. Howarth 490592 8/3119

 21 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 7P 5/4M. Craig 523962 1/0118

 22 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R3, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1116

 23 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 5P 7Y 7P 5/2T. Luke 517805 3/2115

 24 DIVA'S BANJO 1 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R4, Y 6Y 7P 7Y 5/4B. Alvey 492956 4/0112

 25 FERNANDO'S POINT 2 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 5Y 5/2B. Spence 485575 9/2110

 26 LONDYN'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 7Y 3Y 6M 5/1B. Spence 478256 7/3108

 27 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R4, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/0106

 28 VERY VAIN Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 501252 2/0103

 29 CARLOS APPEAL Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R9, M 2M 4Y 4P 5/4K. Miller 469629 5/0103

 30 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4K. Fuller 521784 2/0102

 31 BORA ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Noad 521023 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HEIDI'S HANDBAG Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/293

 33 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4K. Sills 529808 1/092

 34 OLIVER'S MATE Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 3Y 5Y 3Y 5/4K. Anderson 488700 1/088

 35 BRAD JUNIOR Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 496662 1/082

 36 BOURNE APPEAL Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R9, M 4M 5Y 6P 5/1K. Miller 474560 10/481

 37 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 4Y 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/173

 38 COL GWEN MAY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R6, Y 8Y 8P 4P 5/4R. Hoare 477471 2/070

 39 LILLY LANCASTER Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 6P 7Y 7P 5/4R. Ryan 499054 2/065

 40 COME ON DUCHESS Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4G. Muller 490087 7/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON TONY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/10/2020, R5, Y

TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y

3Y 2Y M/1C. Stackman 529810 0/0132

 2 KINGSBRAE BERRY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2020, R2, P

LIS, 18/08/2020, R1, P

3P 7P 3P M/1K. Miller 529898 0/0100

 3 WHITE SPRINGS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/10/2020, R1, P 4Y 2P 8P M/1E. Edwards 522416 0/0108

 4 TALLYMORE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/10/2020, R1, P 6Y 3P 6Y M/1B. Garland 508238 0/073

 5 GONE AMISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 24/10/2020, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 508919 0/068

 6 RUTLAND CHARLIE First start M/1M. Ruttley 529804 0/00

 7 FLYAWAY CLARE Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 20/09/2020, R1, Y 4Y M/1V. Ellis 528665 0/058

 8 SHE'S A THIEF Unplaced after 1 start COO, 03/10/2020, R3, Y 4Y M/1K. Anderson 530515 0/058

 9 SOUR APPLE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 14/11/2020, R3, P 8P M/1M. Munn 531448 0/025

 10 IRINKA PAT 3 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 4Y M/1M. Munn 496415 0/074

 11 RITZA LORD Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1M. Craig 508574 0/056

 12 CROWN THE ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1S. Noad 531375 0/051

 13 TIME TO SHOUT 3 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R4, P 5P 4Y 6Y M/1H. Munn 530169 0/050

 14 FLYAWAY BEAU Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R1, Y 6Y 7P M/1V. Ellis 528666 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALK ABOUT KATIE Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 1/2A. Syphers 498142 14/8342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/3W. Marmara 498264 16/2258

 2 MURPHEY Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R8, Y 1Y 1Y 2P 3/1/1A. Syphers 495032 12/4244

 3 GRAND WOLF 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 3Y 3/1/3C. Rosier 489679 12/1239
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANCE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/3J. Bush 498351 9/4163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SADDLEBACK 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3M. Tailby 521602 5/1168

 2 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4S. Noad 526511 3/0228

 3 SUPER START Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R1, P 6P 1P 1Y 5/1M. Munn 508704 7/3196

 4 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 1Y 7P 7P 5/4D. Hoskins 490529 13/0195

 5 MY BRO LARSON Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 3P 3Y 5/3B. Allen 521386 2/1194

 6 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R10, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 5/1192

 7 DANA BIG JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3C. Rosier 498484 6/1186

 8 WESTSIDE LATER 1 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/3T. Fleming 494580 4/1170

 9 BONT'S CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 4P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0168

 10 DOZER MULWEE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1C. Burns 497595 9/4157

 11 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 2Y 5/4W. Marmara 498259 6/0155

 12 TYPHOON JED Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R7, P 2P 5P 3Y 5/4C. Stackman 491887 2/0153

 13 ONLY A WINNER Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R2, Y 2Y 8P 2Y 5/4D. Howarth 525558 1/0141

 14 DANA HOPALONG 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 2/1129

 15 SPARRA'S MATE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 8Y 8Y 5/3S. Howarth 499474 2/1122

 16 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/1122

 17 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R3, Y 2Y 4P 5Y 5/3S. Howarth 490592 8/1119

 18 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 7P 5/4M. Craig 523962 1/0118

 19 DIVA'S BANJO 2 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R4, Y 6Y 7P 7Y 5/1B. Alvey 492956 4/3112

 20 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R4, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/0106

 21 TYPHOON CURLY Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3K. Sills 491885 2/196

 22 BORA ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Noad 521023 1/093

 23 LOGISTICS LICKER 2 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/4B. Garland 525989 1/074

 24 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 4Y 5/4W. Marmara 498236 2/073

 25 COL GWEN MAY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R6, Y 8Y 8P 4P 5/4R. Hoare 477471 2/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P

COO, 05/10/2020, R1, Y

7P 2P 3Y M/1M. Munn 525565 0/0106

 2 SOUR APPLE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 14/11/2020, R3, P 8P M/1M. Munn 531448 0/025

 3 IRINKA PAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 4Y M/1M. Munn 496415 0/074

 4 CROWN THE ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1S. Noad 531375 0/051

 5 TIME TO SHOUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R4, P 5P 4Y 6Y M/1H. Munn 530169 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1C 1C 4/1/3M. Craig 525218 6/4289
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA BIG JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3C. Rosier 498484 6/1186

 2 URANA FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1P 1Y 5/4M. Craig 521125 4/0167

 3 FRANCO FERNANDO Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R6, Y 7Y 8Y 3Y 5/1M. Craig 523871 4/3161

 4 DOZER MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1C. Burns 497595 9/4157

 5 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/1122
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 November 2020

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P

COO, 05/10/2020, R1, Y

7P 2P 3Y M/1M. Munn 525565 0/0106

 2 SOUR APPLE 3 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 14/11/2020, R3, P 8P M/1M. Munn 531448 0/025

 3 IRINKA PAT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 4Y M/1M. Munn 496415 0/074

 4 TIME TO SHOUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R4, P 5P 4Y 6Y M/1H. Munn 530169 0/050
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